Patch Panels  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .24-30
110 Blocks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .31-32
66 Blocks  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .33
Consolidation Point Enclosure  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .34
Patch Cord Assemblies  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .35-37
Tools . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .38
C r o s s  C o n n e c t  P r o d u c t s
CC_05ALT.qxd  12/28/2005  11:25 AM  Page 23

• Panel features very sturdy construction with thick rolled-edge steel plates
• Each port is individually tested 3 times to ensure quality performance
• Unique, patented slide label system provides a flush front panel face
• Label ramp provides easy insertion of the patented slide label
• Pre-perforated label sheets are available for use with HellermannTyton
TagPrint PRO software*
• Configured for 568A or 568B wiring on same panel
• Lightweight aluminum rear cable manager comes with the panel and
provides for neat and organized installation
• Utilizes same innovative crosstalk technology used in HellermannTyton
modular jacks with 10 internal contacts to reduce NEXT
•   Optional front cable manager is offered in 1U size and hangs from patch
panel screws
Pkg.
Part Number Description Qty.
PP110C6G24 Category 6 – 1U 24 port 110 AlphaSnap Patch Panel w/Rear Cable Manager 1
PP110C6G48 Category 6 – 2U 48 port 110 AlphaSnap Patch Panel w/Rear Cable Manager 1
PP110C6G1 Category 6 Replacement Module – Single 1
TRCMA AlphaSnap Rear Cable Manager 1
TFCM 1U Front Cable Manager 1
GigaBand® Category 6  Patch Panels

ssyysstteemm  ssuuppppoorrttss
ddaattaa  rraatteess  uupp  ttoo
44..88  GGbb//ss
Product Selection
NEW
CC_05ALT.qxd  12/28/2005  11:26 AM  Page 24
Extended 12 port
Vertical Panel
Universal Panel with Rack-
Snap Inserts
N e t w o r k  C a b l i n g  S o l u t i o n s
C r o s s  C o n n e c t  P r o d u c t s
25w w w  .  h  e  l  l  e  r  m  a  n  n  .  t  y  t  o  n  .  c  o  m | 1  -  8  0  0  -  5  3  7  -  1  5  1  2
Pkg.
Part Number Description Qty.
PP110C612 Category 6 – 1U 12 port 110 Universal Patch Panel 1
PP110C612V Category 6 – 12 port 110 Vertical Universal Patch Panel with 89D Bracket 1
PP110C612VE Category 6 – Extended 12 port Vertical Patch Panel with 89D Bracket 1
PP110C624 Category 6 – 1U 24 port 110 Universal Patch Panel 1
PP110C624RS Category 6 – 1U 24 port 110 Universal Patch Panel w/ Rack-Snap Inserts 1
PP110C648 Category 6 – 2U 48 port 110 Universal Patch Panel 1
PP110C648RS Category 6 – 2U 48 port 110 Universal Patch Panel w/ Rack-Snap Inserts 1
PP110C66 Category 6 Replacement Module – 6 pack 1
TRCMU Universal Rear Cable Manager 1
TFCM Front Cable Manager 1
Category 6 Universal Patch Panels

NEW
NEW
CC_05ALT.qxd  12/28/2005  11:28 AM  Page 25
C r o s s  C o n n e c t  P r o d u c t s
N e t w o r k  C a b l i n g  S o l u t i o n s
26 w w w  .  h  e  l  l  e  r  m  a  n  n  .  t  y  t  o  n  .  c  o  m | 1  -  8  0  0  -  5  3  7  -  1  5  1  2
MegaBand® Category 5e Patch Panels
HellermannTyton MegaBand Category 5e patch panels offer the same features
as the GigaBand panels; however, they have been developed to fully comply with the
Category 5e performance standard.  When used with recommended horizontal cables,
these patch panels are key components in HellermannTyton’s Category 5e system which
has been tested up to 200MHz.  HellermannTyton offers Category 5e patch panels in
both the AlphaSnap and Universal styles.
Pkg.
Part Number Description Qty.
PP110C5EA24 Category 5e – 1U 24 port 110 AlphaSnap Patch Panel w/Rear Cable Manager 1
PP110C5EA48 Category 5e – 2U 48 port 110 AlphaSnap Patch Panel w/Rear Cable Manager 1
PP110C5EA1 Category 5e Replacement Module – Single 1
TRCMA AlphaSnap Rear Cable Manager 1
TFCM 1U Front Cable Manager 1
*For Laser/Ink jet printing: use HellermannTyton part number: TAGPP11010

data rates up to
2.4 Gb/s
Product Selection
A rear cable manager is included with all
AlphaSnap patch panels
Optional Front Cable Manager
NEW
CC_05ALT.qxd  12/28/2005  11:28 AM  Page 26
N e t w o r k  C a b l i n g  S o l u t i o n s
C r o s s  C o n n e c t  P r o d u c t s
27w w w  .  h  e  l  l  e  r  m  a  n  n  .  t  y  t  o  n  .  c  o  m | 1  -  8  0  0  -  5  3  7  -  1  5  1  2
*For thermal transfer printing: use HellermannTyton Part Number TAGPP2T6-822 series For Laser printing: use
TAGPP2-788 series, For use with Spirit® Printer - use label with HellermannTyton Part Number: TAGHTP-336
Pkg.
Part Number Description Qty.
PP110C5E12 Category 5e – 1U 12 port 110 Universal Patch Panel 1
PP110C5E12V Category 5e – 12 port 110 vertical Universal Patch Panel w/89D Bracket 1
PP110C5E12VE Category 5e – Extended 12 port Vertical Patch Panel w/89D Bracket 1
PP110C5E24 Category 5e – 1U 24 port 110 Universal Patch Panel 1
PP110C5E24RS Category 5e – 1U 24 port 110 Universal Patch Panel w/ Rack-Snap Inserts 1
PP110C5E48 Category 5e – 2U 48 port 110 Universal Patch Panel 1
PP110C5E48RS Category 5e – 2U 48 port 110 Universal Patch Panel w/ Rack-Snap Inserts 1
PP110C5E96 Category 5e – 4U 96 port 110 Universal Patch Panel 1
PP110C5E6 Category 5e Replacement Module – 6 pack 1
TRCMU Universal Rear Cable Manager 1
TFCM 1U Front Cable Manager 1
Category 5e Universal Patch Panels

C r o s s  C o n n e c t  P r o d u c t s
N e t w o r k  C a b l i n g  S o l u t i o n s
28 w w w  .  h  e  l  l  e  r  m  a  n  n  .  t  y  t  o  n  .  c  o  m | 1  -  8  0  0  -  5  3  7  -  1  5  1  2
100 Base-T Patch Panels
The PowerSum telco patch panels convert feeder or
equipment cables from 25 pair to 12 individual RJ45
ports with 2 pair presentation suitable for LAN applica-
tions including 100 Base-T.  Panels utilize 50-pin/25 pair
connector compatible with most 100 Base-TX and 100
Base-T Hubs.  Active pins are 1, 2, 3 and 6.  Available
in 24 port and 48 port versions, these panels feature
the slide label system, protecting port identification.
Please see appendix for color coding information.
Pkg.
Part Number Description Qty.
PP100BT24 100 Base-T – 2U 24 Port Telco Patch Panel 1
PP100BT48 100 Base-T – 2U 48 Port Telco Patch Panel 1
* See page 36 for 25 pair cable assemblies and Hydra cable assem-
blies. For use with Spirit® Printer - use label with HellermannTyton
Part Number: TAGHTP-336 and TAGHPP-336
Product Selection

RJ11 circuit.   Blocks are Krone style punch down.
Pkg.
Part Number Description Qty.
PP110C350 Category 3 – 1U Voice Panel 1
– 50 pair cables/RJ11
Category  5e AlphaSnap Jack to Jack
Patch Panels
With the same features as HellermannTyton’s AlphaSnap
110 style patch panel, the Jack to Jack Patch Panels is con-
figured with RJ45 jacks on both the front and rear of the
panel and is ideal for applications with pre-terminated
cables.  ETL tested and approved for Category 5e
Channel performance.
Pkg.
Part Number Description Qty.
PP110C5E24JJ Category 5e - 1U 24 port Jack to Jack Patch Panel 1
PP110C5E48JJ Category 5e - 2U 48 port Jack to Jack Patch Panel 1
Product Selection
Product Selection
CC_05ALT.qxd  12/28/2005  11:31 AM  Page 29
C r o s s  C o n n e c t  P r o d u c t s
N e t w o r k  C a b l i n g  S o l u t i o n s
30 w w w  .  h  e  l  l  e  r  m  a  n  n  .  t  y  t  o  n  .  c  o  m | 1  -  8  0  0  -  5  3  7  -  1  5  1  2
Part Number Description Rack Units Pkg. Qty.
P108-12-MOD Blank Modular Patch Panel – 12 Port 1 1
P108-16-MOD Blank Modular Patch Panel – 16 Port 1 1
P108-24-MOD1U Blank Modular Patch Panel – 1U, 24 Port 1 1
P108-24-MOD Blank Modular Patch Panel – 24 Port 2 1
P108-32-MOD Blank Modular Patch Panel – 32 Port 2 1
P108-48-MOD Blank Modular Patch Panel – 48 Port 3 1
Modular Patch Panels
The modular patch panel is designed to accept HellermannTyton modular
jacks and connectors, providing flexibility in multimedia installations.  It
allows the design of a custom panel specifically suited to different applica-
tions including coax, voice, audio, video and fiber.  Once the connectors
are snapped into the panel, they are flush with the front of the plate.
These modular panels can be mounted to any standard EIA 19" rack, cabi-
net or wall mount patch panel bracket.  HellermannTyton pre-numbered
modular patch panels are available in 12,16, 24, 32 and 48 port configura-
tions.
HellermannTyton’s 1U, modular panel allows for increased density in one
rack space. The panel also makes patch cord insertion and removal easy
by having jacks mounted sideways in the panel.
Category 6 Shielded Modular Patch Panel
HellermannTyton's GigaBand Category 6 shielded modular patch
panel accepts HellermannTyton shielded modular jacks (RJ45FC6S) to
complete a shielded system solution for superior protection from noise
and EMI. The panel utilizes a slide out tray design to allow for easy
access to rear.  Since proper grounding is essential for a shielded solu-
tion,  this panel is equipped with a braided sleeve strip that provides a
common ground for all ports.
Pkg.
Part Number Description Qty.
PP110MOD24S Category 6 Shielded 24 Port Patch Panel     1
NEW
Product Selection
P108-24-MOD1U
Product Selection

nent compliance.
Category 6 Rated 110 Block Kits
To minimize labor and time, HellermannTyton offers field installation kits.
These kits include Category 6 110 wiring blocks with standoff legs, 4 pair
clips, and identification label holders with white labels.
Category 6 Rated Rack Mountable 110 Block Kits
For applications that require fastening a 110 block to a 19" rack or cabinet,
HellermannTyton provides the 96 pair, 192 pair and 288 pair block kits in a
rack mountable version.  The 96 pair kit includes a cable trough for cable
management.
Category 6 — Rack Mountable Kits
Category 6 — 110 Block Kits
Pkg.
Part Number Description Qty.
110 Blocks
T110WB48 48 Pair 110 Wiring Block Base 1
T110WBL48 48 Pair 110 Wiring Block Base with Legs 1
T110WB96 96 Pair 110 Wiring Block Base 1
T110WBL96 96 Pair 110 Wiring Block Base with Legs 1
T110WBL288 288 Pair 110 Wiring Block Base with Legs 1
T11046 Category 6 - 4 Pair Clip 10
T110CT Cable Trough 1
T110CTL Cable Trough with Legs 1
110 Block Kits
T110KIT964 96 Pair Category 6 with 4 Pair Clips Installation Kit 1
T110KIT2884 288 Pair Category 6 with 4 Pair Clips Installation Kit 1
110 Block Rack Mountable Kits
T110RM96-4CT 2U Rack Mount 96 Pair Category 6-110 Block Kit
w/4 pair Connecting Block Clips with Cable Trough 1
T110RM192-4 2U Rack Mount 192 Pair Category 6-110 Block Kit
w/4 pair Connecting Block Clips 1
T110RM288-4 3U Rack Mount 288 Pair Category 6-110 Block Kit
w/4 pair Connecting Block Clips 1
T110RMCT 1U Rack Mount Cable Trough 1
* HellermannTyton’s TagPrint PRO software can print labels using Tag 100 series.  See
Identification Section for more details. For identification purposes, HellermannTyton
provides termination hardware labels and a plastic ID holder to protect them.
* Label colors include OR (orange), GR (green), (PL) purple, (GY) gray, (BL) blue, (BR)
brown, (YL) yellow, (RD) red, and WT (white). See page 107 for more details.
Category 6 — 110 Blocks
Product Selection
CC_05ALT.qxd  12/28/2005  11:32 AM  Page 31
C r o s s  C o n n e c t  P r o d u c t s
N e t w o r k  C a b l i n g  S o l u t i o n s
32 w w w  .  h  e  l  l  e  r  m  a  n  n  .  t  y  t  o  n  .  c  o  m | 1  -  8  0  0  -  5  3  7  -  1  5  1  2
Pkg.
Part Number Description Qty.
110 Blocks
T110WB50 50 Pair 110 Wiring Block Base 1
T110WBL50 50 Pair 110 Wiring Block Base with Legs 1
T110WB100 100 Pair 110 Wiring Block Base 1
T110WBL100 100 Pair 110 Wiring Block Base with Legs 1
T110WBL300 300 Pair 110 Wiring Block Base with Legs 1
T1103 3 Pair Clip 10
T1104 4 Pair Clip 10
T1105 5 Pair Clip 10
T110CT Cable Trough 1
T110CTL Cable Trough with Legs 1
TAG110* Termination Hardware Label 1,000
T110ID Clear Plastic ID Holder 6
110 Block Kits
T110KIT1004 100 Pair with 4 Pair Clips Installation Kit 1
T110KIT1005 100 Pair with 5 Pair Clips Installation Kit 1
T110KIT3004 300 Pair with 4 Pair Clips Installation Kit* 1
T110KIT3005 300 Pair with 5 Pair Clips Installation Kit 1
T110KIT1004WB 100 Pair w/o legs w/4 Pair Clips Installation Kit* 1
T110KIT1005WB 100 Pair w/o legs w/5 Pair Clips Installation Kit* 1
T110KIT504WB 50 Pair w/o legs w/4 Pair Clips Installation Kit* 1
T110KIT505WB 50 Pair w/o legs w/5 Pair Clips Installation Kit* 1
110 Block Rack Mountable Kits
T110RM100-4 1U Rack Mount 100 Pair 110 Block 1
w/4 pair Connecting Block Clips
T110RM300-4 3U Rack Mount 300 Pair 110 Block 1
w/4 pair Connecting Block Clips
T110RM100-5 1U Rack Mount 100 Pair 110 Block 1
w/5 pair Connecting Block Clips
T110RM300-5 3U Rack Mount 300 Pair 110 Block 1
w/5 pair Connecting Block Clips
T110RMCT 1U Rack Mount Cable Trough 1
* HellermannTyton’s TagPrint PRO software can print labels using Tag 100 series.  See
Identification Section for more details. For identification purposes, HellermannTyton provides